
Lunch & Dinner
Served with Fries 

Hamburger  $8

Cheeseburger  $9

Corn Dog  $8

Chicken Tenders $8 

Grilled Cheese  $8

Grizzly BurgerGrizzly Burger

Young ExplorersYoung Explorers

Vegetable or fruit cup can be substituted for FriesVegetable or fruit cup can be substituted for Fries





G R I Z Z L Y  B U R G E R *                $ 1 7
Two juicy burger patties on a brioche
bun with house secret sauce.  Served
with shredded Iceberg lettuce, sliced
tomato and onion.
Add American Cheese +2
Add Bacon +4

R O C K F I S H  S A N D W I C H *        $ 1 9
Blackened Alaska Rockfish served on
brioche bun with tarragon aioli.  Served
with shredded Iceberg lettuce, sliced
tomato and pickled red onion.

CALI  CHICKEN SANDWICH*      $17
Marinated, grilled chicken breast on a
brioche bun with dill-mustard aioli.
Topped with melted Havarti cheese,
shredded Iceberg lettuce, sliced tomato,
pickled red onions and avocado.

C R A B  C A K E  S A N D W I C H        $ 1 9
Specialty, house-made crab cake,
deep-fried to a golden-brown. Served on
a brioche bun with house-remoulade,
shredded Iceberg lettuce and sliced
tomato.

G A R D E N  B U R G E R                     $ 1 4
A vegetable patty on a brioche bun
with house secret sauce.  Served with
shredded Iceberg lettuce, sliced
tomato and onion.

V E G E T A R I A N  B U R G E R           $ 1 4
An Impossible patty on a brioche bun
with house secret sauce.  Served with
shredded Iceberg lettuce, sliced
tomato and onion.

B U R G E R S  &  S A N D W I C H E S
S e r v e d  w i t h  f r i e s  

S u b  o n i o n  r i n g s  o r  h o u s e  s a l a d  + 3

S A L T E D  C A R A M E L
Whole milk, soft serve, caramel sauce,
salted caramel cookie.
Add Maker's Mark Whiskey.

S H A K E S  $ 1 0    |    B O O Z Y  $ 1 6
Topped with whipped cream and a cherry

S M O O T H  C H O C O L A T E
Whole milk, soft serve, chocolate sauce.
Add Whipped Cream Vodka, Skrewball
Peanut Butter Whiskey or Kahlua.

S ' M O R E S
Whole milk, soft serve, chocolate sauce, 
graham cracker.
Add Whipped Cream Vodka.

O H  C A P T A I N  M Y  C A P T A I N
Whole milk, soft serve, Cap'n Crunch cereal.
Add Captain Morgan Rum.

C O O K I E S  &  C R E A M
Whole milk, soft serve, Oreo cookie. 
Add Whipped Cream Vodka.

M I N T Y  S P R U C E  T I P
Whole milk, soft serve, Grasshopper cookie.
Add Crème de Menthe & Spruce Tip Gin.

A L A S K A  J O Y
Whole milk, soft serve, Almond Joy. 
Add Coconut Rum.

B L U E B E R R Y  H I L L
Whole milk, soft serve, blueberries. 
Add Anchorage Distillery Blueberry Vodka.

P E A N U T  B U T T E R  C U P  
Whole milk, soft serve, Reese's peanut
butter cups. 
Add Skrewball Peanut Butter Whiskey. 

W H I T E  C H O C O L A T E  M O C H A
Whole milk, soft serve, white chocolate sauce,
chocolate chips, cold brew coffee. 
Add Denali Spirits Coffee Whiskey.

H O U S E                                 $ 9

Mixed greens topped with tomatoes,
cucumber, red onion, and croutons.
Tossed with your choice of dressing. 
Add Chicken +7

C H E F                                  $ 1 2
Chopped romaine topped with
tomatoes, cheddar, smoked ham,
turkey, boiled egg, croutons & ground
pepper. Tossed with French dressing. 

S A L A D S

D R I N K S
F O U N T A I N                                 $ 4

BROKEN TOOTH ROOT BEER         $6

4 9 T H  S T A T E  B L U E B E R R Y  
C R E A M  S O D A                            $ 6

*Consuming Raw or Undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of 

food-borne illness

O N I O N  R I N G S                     $ 7
Crispy, golden-fried onion rings. 

F R I E D  C H E E S E  C U R D S        $ 1 2
Breaded Mozzarella curds deep-fried 
to a golden-brown.  Served with a fresh
made jalapeno jam. 

C H I L I  C H E E S E  F R I E S           $ 1 3
Golden-fried krinkle cut fries, topped
with smoked brisket chili, beer cheese
sauce.  Garnished with green onions.

A P P E T I Z E R S

3 Soft pretzel sticks served with 
warm beer cheese sauce.

PRETZEL STICKS                      $8

 C U P  O F  C H I L I                         $ 9  
  Smoked Brisket Chili 



Hand squeezed fresh lime juice with ????? tequila,
Grand Monarch and house made simple syrup. Served on

the rocks with a salted rim.
$11

Alaska’s Bear Creek Winery Strawberry Rhubarb
Wine served over ice with a splash of Sprite

and slice of orange.
$14

A delicious mix of Denali Spirits Rum & Malibu
Coconut Rum, Peach Schnapps and juices. Topped

with a splash of grenadine.
$14

Alaska Wine SpritzerAlaska Wine Spritzer

Fresh hand squeezed lemonade paired with
Anchorage Distillery berry vodkas and mixed

berries.
$14

Refreshing mix of cucumber, lemon, Denali
Spirits Spruce Tip Gin and St Germain. Topped

with ginger beer
$13

Lynx Creek Scratch
Margarita 

Lynx Creek Scratch
Margarita 

Wonder Lake LemonadeWonder Lake Lemonade

Cool Gin Mule Cool Gin Mule 

Denali Punch Denali Punch 

Tres Agaves Tequila, fresh lime juice and tripleTres Agaves Tequila, fresh lime juice and triple
sec with house made jalapeno simple syrup.sec with house made jalapeno simple syrup.
Served on the rocks with a Tajin rimServed on the rocks with a Tajin rim    $14$14

Anchorage Distillery Raspberry Vodka. with limeAnchorage Distillery Raspberry Vodka. with lime
juice and ginger beer, topped with freshjuice and ginger beer, topped with fresh

raspberries and served in a copper mug $14raspberries and served in a copper mug $14

Malibu Coconut Rum, Hypnotiq, pineappleMalibu Coconut Rum, Hypnotiq, pineapple
juice and Blue Curacao. Shaken, served up withjuice and Blue Curacao. Shaken, served up with

a sugared rim and an orange slice $14a sugared rim and an orange slice $14

Raspberry MuleRaspberry Mule

Denali Spirits Spruce Tip Gin and St GermainDenali Spirits Spruce Tip Gin and St Germain
elderflower liquor, shaken with fresh lime juice.elderflower liquor, shaken with fresh lime juice.

Serves on the rocks with a lime wedge $13Serves on the rocks with a lime wedge $13

Denali Spirits 907 Vodka mixed with freshDenali Spirits 907 Vodka mixed with fresh
lemon juice and huckleberry syrup. Toppedlemon juice and huckleberry syrup. Topped

with soda water and a cherry $14with soda water and a cherry $14

Port Chilkoot Bourbon, from Haines AK mixedPort Chilkoot Bourbon, from Haines AK mixed
with Rooibos Tea syrup and a few dashes ofwith Rooibos Tea syrup and a few dashes of
orange bitter. Served on the rocks with anorange bitter. Served on the rocks with an

orange twist $14orange twist $14

Huckleberry CollinsHuckleberry Collins

Jalapeno MargaritaJalapeno Margarita

Nenana Ice MeltNenana Ice Melt

Glacier MartiniGlacier Martini

Midnight SunMidnight Sun

MocktailsMocktails
Strawberry Mojito $8Strawberry Mojito $8

Blueberry Thyme Spritzer $8Blueberry Thyme Spritzer $8

A delicious mix of Denali Spirits Rum & MalibuA delicious mix of Denali Spirits Rum & Malibu
Coconut Rum, Peach Schnapps and juices.Coconut Rum, Peach Schnapps and juices.
Topped with a splash of grenadine. $13Topped with a splash of grenadine. $13

Denali PunchDenali Punch

Hand squeezed fresh lime juice with ????? tequila,
Grand Monarch and house made simple syrup. Served on

the rocks with a salted rim.
$11

Alaska’s Bear Creek Winery Strawberry Rhubarb
Wine served over ice with a splash of Sprite

and slice of orange.
$14

A delicious mix of Denali Spirits Rum & Malibu
Coconut Rum, Peach Schnapps and juices. Topped

with a splash of grenadine.
$14

Alaska Wine SpritzerAlaska Wine Spritzer

Fresh hand squeezed lemonade paired with
Anchorage Distillery berry vodkas and mixed

berries.
$14

Refreshing mix of cucumber, lemon, Denali
Spirits Spruce Tip Gin and St Germain. Topped

with ginger beer
$13

Lynx Creek Scratch
Margarita 

Lynx Creek Scratch
Margarita 

Wonder Lake LemonadeWonder Lake Lemonade

Cool Gin Mule Cool Gin Mule 

Denali Punch Denali Punch 

Tres Agaves Tequila, fresh lime juice and tripleTres Agaves Tequila, fresh lime juice and triple
sec with house made jalapeno simple syrup.sec with house made jalapeno simple syrup.
Served on the rocks with a Tajin rimServed on the rocks with a Tajin rim    $14$14

Anchorage Distillery Raspberry Vodka. with limeAnchorage Distillery Raspberry Vodka. with lime
juice and ginger beer, topped with freshjuice and ginger beer, topped with fresh

raspberries and served in a copper mug $14raspberries and served in a copper mug $14

Malibu Coconut Rum, Hypnotiq, pineappleMalibu Coconut Rum, Hypnotiq, pineapple
juice and Blue Curacao. Shaken, served up withjuice and Blue Curacao. Shaken, served up with

a sugared rim and an orange slice $14a sugared rim and an orange slice $14

Raspberry MuleRaspberry Mule

Denali Spirits Spruce Tip Gin and St GermainDenali Spirits Spruce Tip Gin and St Germain
elderflower liquor, shaken with fresh lime juice.elderflower liquor, shaken with fresh lime juice.

Serves on the rocks with a lime wedge $13Serves on the rocks with a lime wedge $13

Denali Spirits 907 Vodka mixed with freshDenali Spirits 907 Vodka mixed with fresh
lemon juice and huckleberry syrup. Toppedlemon juice and huckleberry syrup. Topped

with soda water and a cherry $14with soda water and a cherry $14

Port Chilkoot Bourbon, from Haines AK mixedPort Chilkoot Bourbon, from Haines AK mixed
with Rooibos Tea syrup and a few dashes ofwith Rooibos Tea syrup and a few dashes of
orange bitter. Served on the rocks with anorange bitter. Served on the rocks with an

orange twist $14orange twist $14

Huckleberry CollinsHuckleberry Collins

Jalapeno MargaritaJalapeno Margarita

Nenana Ice MeltNenana Ice Melt

Glacier MartiniGlacier Martini

Midnight SunMidnight Sun

MocktailsMocktails
Strawberry Mojito $8Strawberry Mojito $8

Blueberry Thyme Spritzer $8Blueberry Thyme Spritzer $8

A delicious mix of Denali Spirits Rum & MalibuA delicious mix of Denali Spirits Rum & Malibu
Coconut Rum, Peach Schnapps and juices.Coconut Rum, Peach Schnapps and juices.
Topped with a splash of grenadine. $13Topped with a splash of grenadine. $13

Denali PunchDenali Punch



Alaskan AmberAlaskan Amber
Alaskan Brewing Co.Alaskan Brewing Co.    Juneau AK 5.3% ABVJuneau AK 5.3% ABV

Alaskan WhiteAlaskan White
Alaskan Brewing Co. Juneau AK 5.3% ABAlaskan Brewing Co. Juneau AK 5.3% ABVV

Permafrost Permafrost LagerLager
Denali Brewing Co.Denali Brewing Co.    Talkeetna AK 5.9% ABVTalkeetna AK 5.9% ABV

Twister Creek IPATwister Creek IPA
Denali Brewing Co.Denali Brewing Co.    Talkeetna AK 6.5% ABVTalkeetna AK 6.5% ABV

Arctic WarriorArctic Warrior
Matanuska Brewing Co.Matanuska Brewing Co.    Palmer AK 5% ABVPalmer AK 5% ABV

  Juneau Juice Hazy IPAJuneau Juice Hazy IPA
Alaskan Brewing Co.Alaskan Brewing Co.    Juneau AK 7% ABVJuneau AK 7% ABV

Denali North Wind CiderDenali North Wind Cider    $8$8
Denali Spirits Blueberry MojitoDenali Spirits Blueberry Mojito    $12$12

AK Cherry Grapefruit SeltzerAK Cherry Grapefruit Seltzer    $8$8
Bud Light / BudweiserBud Light / Budweiser    $8$8

CoronaCorona    $8$8
Up The Tracks IPA N/AUp The Tracks IPA N/A    $8$8

Bear Creek Strawberry Rhubarb $15Bear Creek Strawberry Rhubarb $15
Freakshow Chardonnay CanFreakshow Chardonnay Can    $12$12
Kendall Jackson Chardonnay $11Kendall Jackson Chardonnay $11

Kim Crawford Sauvignon BlancKim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc    $14$14
Sutter Home Pinot GrigioSutter Home Pinot Grigio    $9$9

Sutter Home MerlotSutter Home Merlot    $9$9
Milbrandt MerlotMilbrandt Merlot    $12$12

Freakshow Cabernet CanFreakshow Cabernet Can    $12$12
Aurora CabernetAurora Cabernet    $11$11

Sea Sun Pinot NoirSea Sun Pinot Noir    $15$15

BottleD & CannedBottleD & Canned

$9$9
16oz Drafts16oz Drafts

WineWine
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  Shakes $9Shakes $9
Boozy Shakes $15Boozy Shakes $15

Shakes are topped with whipped cream and a cherryShakes are topped with whipped cream and a cherry  

Grizzly ShakesGrizzly Shakes
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